
1

revised 8/21/19

2019-2020 GBS BUS SCHEDULE
MORNING  AFTERNOON

6:51 am Route1A LAKECLIFFE DR @ THAMES CT 2:35 pm Route 1P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
6:53 am BRIARCLIFFE BLVD SOUTH OF 22ND ST 2:48 pm LAKECLIFFE DR @THAMES CT
6:54 am BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ WADHAM PL N 2:50 pm BRIARCLIFFE BLVD SOUTH OF 22ND ST
6:55 am BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ WADHAM PL S 2:51 pm BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ WADHAM PL N
6:57 am 22ND ST @ DUNDEE DR 2:52 pm BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ WADHAM PL S
6:59 am S BLANCHARD ST @ SUNDERLAND CT 2:54 pm 22ND ST @ DUNDEE DR
7:00 am PEMBROKE LN @ BUENA VISTA DR 2:55 pm S BLANCHARD ST @ SUNDERLAND CT
7:01 am DARWIN LN @ S BLANCHARD ST 2:57 pm PEMBROKE LN @ BUENA VISTA DR
7:02 am S BLANCHARD ST @ FOLKSTONE CT 2:58 pm DARWIN LN @ S BLANCHARD ST
7:02 am BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ BLACKBURN ST 2:58 pm S BLANCHARD ST @ FOLKSTONE CT
7:04 am S PRESIDENT ST @ WHITCHURCH CT 2:59 pm BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ BLACKBURN ST
7:06 am S PROSPECT ST @ COLOMA PL 3:00 pm S PRESIDENT ST @ WHITCHURCH CT
7:07 am S PROSPECT ST @ GROTON LN 3:03 pm S PROSPECT ST @ COLOMA PL
7:09 am BUENA VISTA DR @ S LORRAINE RD 3:04 pm S PROSPECT ST @ GROTON LN
7:10 am S LORRAINE RD @ MCCREEY AVE 3:06 pm BUENA VISTA DR @ S LORRAINE RD
7:11 am S KENILWORTH AVE @ BUENA VISTA DR 3:07 pm S LORRAINE RD @ MCCREEY AVE
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:08 pm S KENILWORTH AVE @ BUENA VISTA DR

6:45 am Route 2A RAMBLEWOOD DR @ SHADLOW DR 2:35 pm Route 2P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
6:50 am RAINTREE DR @ PRINCE EDWARD RD 2:46 pm 3S260 PARK BLVD
6:51 am RAINTREE DR @ GREENBRIAR RD 2:46 pm PARK BLVD @ KINGS CT
6:53 am PRINCE EDWARD RD @ WILLIAMSBURGH RD 2:49 pm BURR OAK DR @ SEQUOIA DR
6:55 am 22ND ST @ TAYLOR RD 2:52 pm IRONWOOD DR @ JUNIPER LN
6:58 am MCCARRON RD @ CANTERBURY CT 2:55 pm JUNIPER LN @ SHAGBARK LN
6:59 am MCCARRON 250 FT EAST CORNER 2:57 pm PARK BLVD @ FOREST HILL DR
7:01 am 3S260 PARK BLVD 2:59 pm MCCARRON RD @ CANTERBURY CT
7:03 am PARK BLVD @ KINGS CT 3:01 pm MCCARRON 250 FT EAST CORNER
7:06 am BURR OAK DR @ SEQUOIA DR 3:03 pm TAYLOR RD @ 22ND ST
7:08 am IRONWOOD DR @ JUNIPER LN 3:06 pm RAINTREE DR @ PRINCE EDWARD RD
7:11 am JUNIPER LN @ SHAGBARK LN 3:07 pm RAINTREE DR @ GREENBRIAR RD
7:13 am PARK BLVD @ FOREST HILL DR 3:09 pm PRINCE EDWARD RD @ WILLIAMSBURGH RD
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:13 pm RAMBLEWOOD DR @ SHADLOW DR

6:57 am Route 3A SURREY DR @ BRIGHTON ST 2:35 pm Route 3P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:04 am S MAIN ST @ PERSHING AVE 2:49 pm BUENA VISTA DR @ S ELLYN AVE
7:06 am S PARKSIDE AVE @ HARDING AVE 2:50 pm S ELLYN AVE @ MARSTON AVE
7:08 am DAWES AVE @ S PARKSIDE AVE 2:53 pm DAWES AVE @ S PARKSIDE AVE
7:10 am S ELLYN AVE @ MARSTON AVE 2:54 pm HARDING AVE @ S PARKSIDE AVE
7:12 am S ELLYN AVE @ BUENA VISTA DR 2:56 pm S MAIN ST @ PERSHING AVE
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:01 pm SURREY DR @ BRIGHTON ST

6:57 am Route 4 A S FINLEY RD @ W WILSON RD 2:35 pm Route 4P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 am SURREY DR @ VALLEY RD 2:52 pm SURREY DR @ VALLEY RDSURREY DR @ VALLEY RD
7:11 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 2:59 pm W WILSON RD @ S FINLEY RDW WILSON RD @ S FINLEY RD

6:57 am Route 5 A FOXWORTH BLVD @ S VALLEY RD 2:35 pm Route 5P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
6:57 am FOXWORTH BLVD @ HUNTER ST 2:47 pm MCCARRON RD @ GOLFVIEW DR
6:59 am FOXWORTH BLVD @ HUNTER ST 2:49 pm IL-53 @ AHLSTRAND RD
7:01 am S LLOYD AVE @ KENSINGTON RD 2:49 pm IL-53 @ PRAIRIE GREEN CT
7:02 am S LLOYD AVE @ GLEN PARK RD 2:52 pm GRAY AVE @ BRIARCLIFF RD
7:04 am GRAY AVE @ BRIARCLIFF RD 2:55 pm GLEN PARK RD @ S LLOYD AVE
7:10 am MCCARRON RD @ GOLFVIEW DR 2:57 pm S LLOYD AVE @ KENSINGTON RD
7:12 am IL-53 @ AHLSTRAND RD 2:59 pm FOXWORTH BLVD @ HUNTER ST S
7:13 am IL-53 @ PRAIRIE GREEN CT 3:00 pm FOXWORTH BLVD @ HUNTER ST N
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:01 pm FOXWORTH BLVD @ S VALLEY RD

6:46 am Route 6A IL-53 @ GLEN PARK RD 2:35 pm Route 6P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
6:47 am HUNTINGTON RD @ CHURCHILL LN 2:47 pm IL-53 @ GLEN PARK RD
6:49 am CHURCHILL LN @ 22ND ST 2:48 pm HUNTINGTON RD @ CHURCHILL LN
6:51 am IL-53 @ DORCHESTER CT 2:49 pm CHURCHILL LN @ 22ND ST
6:52 am SHEEHAN AVE @ MACINTOSH CT 2:51 pm IL-53 @ DORCHESTER CT
6:54 am GLENBARD RD @ SUNNYBROOK RD 2:52 pm SHEEHAN AVE @ MACINTOSH CT
6:55 am SUNNYBROOK RD @ JENNA CT 2:54 pm GLENBARD RD @ SUNNYBROOK RD
6:56 am BEMIS RD @ GREENVIEW DR 2:55 pm SUNNYBROOK RD @ JENNA CT
6:59 am ABBEY DR @ SNOWHILL CT 2:57 pm BEMIS RD @ GREENVIEW DR
7:00 am ABBEY DR @ MARYKNOLL CIR 3:00 pm ABBEY DR @ SNOWHILL CT
7:01 am ABBEY DR @ MARYKNOLL CIR 3:00 pm ABBEY DR @ MARYKNOLL CIR
7:04 am GLENBARD RD @ S MONTCLAIR AVE 3:02 pm ABBEY DR @ MARYKNOLL CIR
7:06 am S MILTON AVE @ SHEEHAN AVE 3:04 pm GLENBARD RD @ S MONTCLAIR AVE
7:08 am SHEEHAN AVE @ AMBER RIDGE AVE 3:07 pm S MILTON AVE @ SHEEHAN AVE
7:10 am MARSTON AVE @ BIRCHBROOK CT 3:09 pm SHEEHAN AVE @ AMBER RIDGE AVE
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:11 pm MARSTON AVE @ BIRCHBROOK CT

6:59 am Route 7 A 860 FOXWORTH BLVD 2:35 pm Route 7P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
7:02 am FOXWORTH BLVD @ RESIDENCES AT LAKESIDE ENTRANCE2:50 pm GLEN AVE @ MARLBOROUGH LN
7:04 am MARLBOROUGH LN @ GLEN AVE 2:52 pm 22ND ST @ BEAUMONT LN
7:06 am 22ND ST @ BEAUMONT LN 2:53 pm FOXWORTH BLVD@RESIDENCES AT LAKESIDE ENTRANCE
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 2:55 pm 860 FOXWORTH BLVD

6:48 am Route 8A LOMBARD AVE @ SPRING AVE 2:35 pm Route 8P GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
6:53 am PERSHING AVE @ NICHOLL AVE 2:49 pm PERSHING AVE@NICHOLL AVE
6:56 am S LAWLER AVE @ PERSHING AVE 2:52 pm LOMBARD AVE @ SPRING AVE
6:57 am PERSHING AVE @ LLOYD AVE 2:57 pm S LAWLER AVE @ PERSHING AVE
7:00 am INTERNATIONAL DR WEST SIDE OF LOOP 2:59 pm PERSHING AVE @ LLOYD AVE
7:02 am INTERNATIONAL DR EAST INSIDE FRONT GATE 3:02 pm INTERNATIONAL DR WEST SIDE OF LOOP



2

7:03 am PINEBROOK DR @ ASPEN DR E 3:03 pm INTERNATIONAL DR EAST INSIDE FRONT GATE
7:05 am ASPEN DR @ SYCAMORE CT 3:05 pm PINEBROOK DR @ ASPEN DR E
7:06am ASPEN DR @ PINEBROOK DR W 3:06 pm ASPEN DR @ SYCAMORE CT
7:15 am GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:07 pm ASPEN DR @ PINEBROOK DR W



0000001/8/2020

GLENBARD SOUTH LATE BUS SCHEDULE
2019-2020

Afternoon Activity Bus Afternoon Athletic Bus

RTE # Stop RTE # Stop
41 GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 3:45PM 61 GLENBARD SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 5:45PM

BRIARCLIFFE BLVD SOUTH OF 22ND ST 22ND ST @ DUNDEE DR

22ND ST @ DUNDEE DR WADHAM PL @ BRIARCLIFFE BLVD

WADHAM PL @ BRIARCLIFFE BLVD BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ S BLANCHARD ST

BRIARCLIFFE BLVD @ S BLANCHARD ST S BLANCHARD ST @ DARWIN LN

S BLANCHARD ST @ DARWIN LN S PROSPECT ST @ COLOMA PL

S PROSPECT ST @ COLOMA PL BUENA VISTA DR @ S LORRAINE RD

BUENA VISTA DR @ S LORRAINE RD MCCREEY AVE @ LAMBERT RD

MCCREEY AVE @ LAMBERT RD SHADLOW DR @ RAMBLEWOOD DR

SHADLOW DR @ RAMBLEWOOD DR FAWELL BLVD @ ARTISTS DRIVE

FAWELL BLVD @ ARTISTS DRIVE S PARK BLVD @ WILLIAMSBURGH RD

S PARK BLVD @ WILLIAMSBURGH RD S PARK BLVD @ SHEEHAN AVE

S PARK BLVD @ SHEEHAN AVE S PARK BLVD @ PERSHING AVE

S PARK BLVD @ PERSHING AVE S LAWLER AVE @ PERSHING AVE

S LAWLER AVE @ PERSHING AVE INTERNATIONAL DR WEST SIDE OF LOOP

INTERNATIONAL DR WEST SIDE OF LOOP PINEBROOK DR @ ASPEN DR

PINEBROOK DR @ ASPEN DR SURREY DR @ VALLEY RD

SURREY DR @ VALLEY RD LOMBARD AVE @ SPRING AVE

LOMBARD AVE @ SPRING AVE PERSHING AVE@NICHOLL AVE

PERSHING AVE@NICHOLL AVE ABBEY DR @ BAKER CT

ABBEY DR @ BAKER CT SUNNYBROOK RD @ JENNA CT

SUNNYBROOK RD @ JENNA CT TAYLOR RD @ BUENA VISTA DR

TAYLOR RD @ BUENA VISTA DR GREENVIEW@ BEMIS

MONTICELLO RD No Intersection MONTICELLO RD No Intersection

IL-53 @ MCCARRON RD IL-53 @ MCCARRON RD

GRAY AVE @ BRIARCLIFF RD GRAY AVE @ BRIARCLIFF RD

GLEN PARK RD @ S LLOYD AVE GLEN PARK RD @ S LLOYD AVE

CLOVERCREEK APTS CLOVERCREEK APTS

PARK BLVD @ KINGS CT PARK BLVD @ KINGS CT

SHAGBARK LN @ SYCAMORE DR SHAGBARK LN @ SYCAMORE DR

ARBOR LN @ IRONWOOD DR ARBOR LN @ IRONWOOD DR

ARBORETUM RD @ HACKBERRY DR ARBORETUM RD @ HACKBERRY DR


	BusSchedule19-20
	2019-2020 LATE BUS

